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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com,, Degree Examination Provisional Results - MARCH' 2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMEN'T
Department : B.COM CA

20110AECTI 200111AECI2 201988EC13 201985EC14 201L8CIC 20ILSCTYV

REGITRRINUMBER DM INT EXT TOT GRD 5 INT EXT TOT GRD | INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXI TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2HHAPIOL6G Karan Kumar R 29 47 76 A _: 25 55 80 A | 26 52 78 A 29 52 81 At 29 55 84 A+ 29 50 RE Al
2101API0017 Barathi Mohan B 29 i) 89 A 24 52 76 M | 25 52 7 A . 28 52 80 A 29 54 83 Al 28 58 8 Al
2I01APIONIR W M Hassim Hancel 28 6l 88 A+ 28 56 B4 At 24 51 75 A 29 54 83 At 28 57 85 A+ 29 a5 84 A
2HMAPOLLG Sanjay Kumar (i 28 58 86 Al { 29 54 &3 At | 29 50 749 A 29 3l 80 A 28 58 86 A 29 48 77 A
2I0HAPIO20 R.Kudivarasu 27 54 81 At 29 55 84 At | 28 52 80 A 28 5] 79 A 27 56 83 A+ 28 44 72 A
2101APIO121 [Dharani Dharan § 26 57 83 At 27 52 79 A 27 52 79 A 27 56 83 Al 26 59 85 Al 27 40 67 14
2INTAPTON22 5 Yoga Karthik Ray 25 55 RO A 28 52 80 A 26 5l 77 A 26 53 19 A 25 38 83 At 26 41 67 I3
JIOHAPTD 24 K Ra) Ganesh 24 52 76 A 27 5l 78 A 29 S0 7% A 25 5l 6 A 24 54 78 A 25 52 g A
2101APT0125 M.Na.zgathnr.‘;han 26 48 74 A 28 55 83 A 26 52 78 A 29 54 83 Al 26 52 78 A 29 49 74 A
2I01APIOT26 1. .Gnanesh 26 52 78 A 29 54 83 A+ 24 S 78 A 28 56 84 At 26 54 80 A 28 48 6 A
201 APTOI27 Mujavith J 25 54 79 A 28 5l 79 A 29 57 86 A+ 27 47 74 A 25 47 72 A 27 5l 78 A
2HHAPIDI2E Anbu Surva 29 51 80 A 27 52 79 A 29 58 87 Al 26 48 74 A 2% 48 17 A 26 52 8 i
2101API0129 Sathya Naravanan G 29 52 81 A+ 26 52 78 A 28 36 A4 At 25 49 T4 A 29 54 83 At 25 53 7 A
2I01APIO130 W Sukumar 28 52 hit] A 25 40 63 B E 28 59 87 A 24 51 75 A 28 51 79 A 24 53 77 A

2I01AI10131 V. Keerthivasan 29 60 89 A+ 29 9 08 By | 27 58 85 At 5 27 35 82 At 29 52 81 Al 27 53 RO A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com.,, Degree Examination Provisional Results - MARCH' 2022
Name of the Institution : SCIHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

2011DAECTI 201 1TAECI2 20198SEC13 2HM98SEC14 200L8C1IC 2ZHLSCUY

i NAME INT EXT TOT GRD . INT EXT TOT GRD CINT  EXT  TOT GRD ; INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2HnAPIO132 M. Kumzran 29 54 83 A+ | 29 56 85 At 23 54 81 At 27 52 79 A 29 50 79 A 27 51 78 A
| ! ’
2I0TAPIOL33 G Karun 26 35 21 At 29 54 83 At 26 57 83 Al 28 54 82 Al 26 (18] Bt At 28 50 78 A
2I0APT0134 I Sugabalan 26 52 78 A 28 40 68 B+ 25 ol 85 A+ 29 56 85 At 26 52 78 A 29 48 17 A
2HTAPIO135 Gerage Boni Bose R 25 S0 75 A 27 54 81 Al 24 33 57 C 26 54 80 A 25 58 83 At 26 47 73 A
2HAPIO 36 Anbu.S 26 48 74 A 26 52 78 A 23 52 75 P 26 52 78 A 20 57 83 At 26 449 75 A
2HNAPIOI3T7 Balamurugan N 27 49 76 A 21 55 80 A : 29 53 82 At 1 25 49 74 A o 54 g1 At 25 45 n [44
JHHAPIOLIR Daniel Prabakar 1 28 44 72 A 24 6 R4 At 28 52 &0 A 24 54 78 A 28 5d 82 A 24 45 ] [#1
20LAPI0139 Gokul M 29 o) 89 Al 26 59 85 At 27 S8 85 At 29 51 &0 A 24 52 81 Al 29 53 R4 A
2I0EARPIO201 Janam W 28 55 83 A+ 27 40 iyl B 29 52 | Ad 28 54 82 Al 28 55 83 A 28 55 83 A
21APTO202 Dhivyasree G 29 54 83 A+ 25 39 04 B 28 i) B8 At 27 a2 79 A 29 48 77 A 27 54 51 Al
2101 AP10O203 Lavanya M 26 ;3 83 A+ | 29D 50 85 Al 27 55 82 A 29 53 82 Al 26 44 70 B+ 29 53 b At
2101AP10204 Varshini § 27 58 85 A+ | 28 34 82 At 27 52 79 A | 29 53 82 A+ 27 40 67 134 29 52 81 Al
2HHAPIO205 Shanmugapriyva G 28 56 84 A 24 a4 83 At 25 56 81 A+ | 26 6l 86 At 28 41 [t} B 26 6l R4l At
2101API0206 R.Nivetha 29 59 88 At 27 58 85 A+ 24 54 78 A 25 52 77 A 29 60l 89 At 25 55 B A
2I01ARIO207 Tavanandhini M 29 S8 87 A 26 55 81 Al 28 55 83 Ad 24 47 #1 A 29 56 85 At 24 56 80 A
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B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - MARCIT' 2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA
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NAME

Sri Ranjani D

R .Akalya

A Emmimal

Mafila Begum A

FKuzhali

M. Baranika

M R Anis Fathima

W Devipriya

S.Dharshimi

N Aishwarya

R Shanalakshmi
V. Dhivva

T 1Memalatha

S Mohanapriva

J Madhumitha
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Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results-FEB'2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

20HI0AECH] 20H1TAECS? 201988EC33 201988EC34 20198AEC35

REGISTER NUMBER NAME
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

OCTAPICIDY VIAYA RAGHUL V.M 28 69 97 8] 28 64 92 8} 28 69 97 O 28 64 92 8] a1 64 90 At b 44 k] €
2UBTARIO102 BALARAMAN EN 25 64 89 A 2% 64 93 (8] 25 A9 94 6] 27 64 &1 18] 0 o4 84 At 200 45 k3 €
2001APTOI03 VENGATTESA SIVAGURU M 27 64 91 Q 28 64 42 0 27 64 Ell 8] 5 69 G4 o} 25 54 77 A 25 56 74 A
IENTAPIOT04 MOHAMED IMRAN M 28 69 a7 8] 28 64 92 18] 28 54 82 A 26 54 80 A 2y &7 84 Ak X 69 96 o]
J0UEAPLGIOS MOHAMED ABBAS. A 26 65 85 At 25 5% B0 A 200 42 62 C 25 .55 80 A 28 65 23 0 28 66 94 8]
20ARIN 06 SANTHOSH PANDLS 42 62 {43 25 A5 &0 A 20 64 84 A 24 54 78 A 8 42 70 B+ 28 62 S0 A
20 ARLIO107 NARESH KUMAR K 28 42 70 B+ 25 55 80 A 28 64 92 9] 25 64 89 At 29 42 71 A 29 &89 98 O
2001APLOT SATHISH KUMAR K 28 65 93 Q 22 o9 | o} 28 64 92 O 23 64 87 A 28 65 93 O IR 5 82 A+
200TAPIOTT0 MOHAMED RAASHID.M 29 54 83 A- 20 49 69 Bt 29. 53 82 At 26 65 91 8] I8 54 82 A+ 28 64 92 (9]
201APIOTE RISHI BALAN V 28 64 2 O 21 60 8] Adt 28 64 92 o 25 42 67 B+ 27 64 a1 Q 25 53 78 A
2001APIOI12 NAVEEN KUMAR .M 28 64 92 O . 74 A 28 b4 92 O 25 64 85 A+ 25 84 0 A 27 54 81 At
2001APIO 113 SANJALS 25 64 89 At 22 55 77 A 25 53 78 A 28 64 e [#] T a0 A 2 97 O
2001APIO0 14 GOKUL.S 25 60 83 Act 25 64 i At 25 53 78 A 28 53 79 A I3 64 89 At 69 i3] At
0LAPIOLNTS NAVEEN.PY 25 85 80 A 25 69 94 18] 25 4% 74 A 28 64 92 8] 24 49 73 A 20 64 HES At
200IAPI0116 MOHAMED SHARIF Li § 2 55 T A 22 54 76 A 22 60 82 AF 25 64 8O A+ F5 B 83 At 28 44 72
Z001APIO11T7 MOHAMED RIZWAN.R 20 54 74 A 20 54 74 A 20 35 75 A 24 53 77 A 23 64 87 At 28 64 92
2001AP10118 MOHAMED SHEIK ABDULLAH.M 21 64 83 A+ 21 89 au At 21 55 76 A 28 53 81 At 26 43 69 B+ 29 64 53
2001AP10121 SIVASANKARAN. S 19 54 73 A 19 69 58 At 19 65 88 A+ 29 49 78 A 25 42 67 B4 28 64 92 o}
2001AP10122 PARTHIBAN.S 19 54 73 A 19 69 88 At 19 69 88 A 29 49 78 A 25 42 &7 B+ 28 64 92
2001AP10123 BHARANI KUMAR § 28 a4 93 O 28 69 897 8] 28 65 G5 8] 24 55 79 A 28 5% 83 At 28 &9 97 O
2001AP10124 TAMIL SELVAM. M 27 64 91 0] 27 54 81 At 2T 42 69 B+ 26 55 81 . At 26 158 81 At 28 53 81 A+
2001AP10125 AKASH.P 28 54 82 A+ 28 49 77 A 28 42 70 B 26 69 95 8] 28 69 97

2001 AP10126 VISHAL NAVEEN. P 28 64 92 8} 28 69 97 (8] 28 65 93 O 24 49 " 73 A 25 69 94

2001AP10127 RAJESH KUMAR.R 22 64 86 A ) 2 54 76 A 22 54 76 A 23 69 RN O 24 64 88

2001AP10128 BALA BHARATHIM 25 54 79 A 25 &9 94 Q 25 64 89 A+ 26 54 80 A 28 54 82

2001AP10129 MARIYAJEEVAGAN. M 22 a9 91 O 22 64 86 A+ 32 53 75 A 28 49 77 A 29 54 83

2001AP10130 YAHULV 21 69 90 A+t 21 64 85 As | 21 54 75 A 27 42 69 B+ 26 57 83




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 61 3403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA_, Degree Examination Provisional Results-FEB'2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA

20110AEC31 2011IAEC32 201988EC33 201988E.C34 20198AEC36

REGISTER NUMBER NAME
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD (INT EXT TOT GRD

Z001APIDI31 KARTHICK M 20 64 84 A+ 20 354 74 A 20060 80 A 24 49 73 A 24 pY Q3 o] 25 69 94 8]
2001AP10133 NAVEEN M 20 64 84 A 0 54 4 A 20 60 80 A 26 49 75 A 24 69 93 0 B 69 m 8}
2001AP10133 PRAKASH RAIT 28 69 97 9] 28 64 92 O 28 69 97 0 24 49 73 A . 24 69 93 &} 23 55 7R A
2001AP10136 YUVARAIA R 28 64 92 8] 28 64 92 O 28 69 97 O 25 64 89 A+ 23 & 87 A 126 058 8] A+
200TAP10137 MURUGANH 28 64 92 0 28 64 92 &} I8 69 97 0] 260 64 el At E 23 6d 87 A 55 8l A+
2001AP10201 DURGADEVIM 29 o4 493 o} 29 64 93 8] L 93 O 24 54 78 A 23 54 77 A 25 69 o4 (§]
2001AP10202 ELAKKIYA S 28 64 92 o} 28 54 82 A+ 28 64 92 ¢} 125 68 94 8} 26 54 &0 A 25 69 o4 8]
2001AP10203 KEERTHIGA P 28 53 89 A+ 28 69 79 A 28 64 66 B+ 5. 28 64 82 A+ 25 64 93 e} 28 64 95
2001AP10204 ATCHAYADEVLM 27 69 77 A 27 o4 T2 A 27 57 76 A 25 64 87 At L 25 64 il A 26 54 71 A
2001API0205 PRIYADHARSHINLC 25 b4 77 A 25 64 72 A 25 69 76 A 27 64 87 A+ 28 63 76 A 28 54 71 A
2001AP10206 MANOBALA R . 26 64 90 At 26 64 90 At 2 39 65 C 28 53 &1 At 26 42 it B+ 25 & 82 Ar
2001AP10207 MANIUBALA R 25 64 77 A 25 53 72 A 25 69 76 A 20 54 87 A+ 28 89 76 A 24 68 71 A
2001AP10208 DURGA N 24 64 77 A 24 69 72 A 24 69 76 A 200 57 87 A+ 28 b4 fis) A 28 69 71 A
2001AP10209 ANLISUYA R 25 64 95 0 25 69 90 A+ 25 65 80 A 28 69 76 A |29 &9 84 A 27 64 92 O
2001AP10210 ABITHALV 23 64 87 A+ 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A _. 28 69 97 o] 28 64 92 Q 28 64 92 0
2001AP10212 KAVIYAT 26 54 80 A 26 69 95 O 26 64 90 A+ 29 49 78 A 28 54 B2 A+ 28 64 92 0
2001API0213 AISHWARYA .C 25 69 94 O 25 64 89 At 25: 53 78 A 28 60 88 A+ : 25 54 79 A 29, 55 84 A+
2001AP10214 HAFSHA HALEEMA M 25 69 94 @] 25 64 89 Ak 25 54 79 A 28 55 83 At . 5 57 82 At 28 69 . 97 ]
2001AP10215 DHIVYA DHARSHINL T 28 69 97 O 28 64 92 0 28 54 82 At - 25 3§ 80 A . 25 87 82 A+ 28 69 97 o}
2001AP10217 ATSHAYA S 25 64 89 A 25 69 94 6] 25 65 90 A+ 28 69 97 o} 29 69 98 0 27 64 9] O |
2001AP10218 ANUSUYA M 23 64 87 b= 280 54 77 A 23 54 77 A 28 69 97 - O 28 64 92 @] 28 64 92 O
2001AP10219 JAYASURYA D 26 54 80 A 2% 69 95 0 26 64 90 A+ 29 49 78 A 28 54 82 At 28 64 02 0
2001AP10222 BAVADHARANIP 24 69 93 O 24 o4 88 At 24 69 93 O 20 64 84. A 19 69 88 At 25: 55 80 A
2001AP10223 VAITHEKLS 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 0] 28 69 97 Q 21 64 85 1 A+ 22 64 86 At 24 55 79 . i
2001AP10225 DEVADARSHINIJ 29 64 93 O 29 64 93 (8] 29 64 93 8} 19 54 73 A 28 54 82 At 25 88 94 0
2001AP10226 SINDHUJA.D 26 69 9.5 0 64 90 A+ 26 54 80 A 22 54 ."76 O 84 (8}
2001AP10227 AGILA A 24 65 89 At 24 55 79 A 24 42 66 B+ 28 54 82 At 28 65 93 O. ;
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Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results-FEB'2022

Name of the [nstitution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA
20010AECH 2011 1AECS32 201988EC33

REGISTER NUMBER NAME
INT EXT TOT GRD [INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2061 AP10228 ANBUS 26 42 68 B+ L - 81 A 20 64 90 A+
- 2001 AP10229 BALAMURUGAN.N 6 42 68 B+ 26 69 95 0 26 64 o0 A+

2001 AP 230 DANIEL PRABAKAR.P 24 65 89 A+ 24 69 93 (8] 24 64 88 At
2001 APIO231 GOKUL.M 23 54 77 A 23 49 72 A 23 B3 76 A
2001APTO232 JEEVANANDHAN M % 64 90 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 26 64 90 At
2001AP10235 KEVINJOHNSON.R RSB 92 (o} 28 55 83 A+ 28 64 92 0
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2011TAEC32 ENGLISH-III
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20198ALC36 PROGRAMMING IN C++ LAB
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -FEB'2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA

R¥EGISTER
NUMBER
2TARIOTN
2001AP0102
2001APIOI03
200EAPIOT04
2001 APT0105
2001APIULGG
2001AP10107
2001 APTOI09
20TAPIONIO
2000 AP0 T
JUGLAPIOLI2
ZOO1APIOTI3
2001API0114
2001APIOIS
200 APIOTI6
2001APLO1ET7
2O0LAPTO) I8
200 1APIIN
2001APTO122
200TAP10123
2001APIOI24
2001 AP10125
2001AP10126
2001AP10127
200TAPIOI28
2001API0129
2001 AP10130
2001AP10131
2001API0133

NAME

VIJAYA RAGHUL.V.M
BALARAMAN.EN
VENGATTESA SIVAGURUM
MOHAMED IMRAN.M
MOHAMED ABBAS.A
SANTHOSH PANDIS
NARESH KUMAR K
SATHISH KUMAR K
MOHAMED RAASHID.M
RISHI BALAN.V

NAVEEN KUMAR.M
SANIALS

GOKUL.S

NAVEEN.P.V

MOHAMED SHARIF U.S
MOHAMED RIZWAN R
MOHAMED SHEIK ABDULLAH.M
SIVASANKARAN.S
PARTHIBAN.S

BHARANI KUMAR.S
TAMIL SELVAM M
AKASH.P

VISHAL NAVEEN,P
RAJESH KUMAR R

BALA BHARATHILM
MARIYAJEEVAGAN.M
YAHULV

KARTHICK.M

NAVEEN.M

20

L= B V]
[

2
i

20198RMC37
INT EXT TOT GRD
58 78 A
54 75 A
5 74 A
53 76 A
54 78 A
52 71 A
5278 A
52 79 A
53 8 At
52 77 A
52 78 A
5 78 A
L3} 78 A
58 84 At
58 84 Al
a5 92 Q
63 G2 O
61 89 At
58 87 At
58 87 At
42 71 A
42 T A
58 87 A
34 (5] A
52 73 A
53 75 A
54 76 A
58 81 At
65 85 A+

b
el

201ACLSOAN
INT EXT TOT GRD
20 58 78 A
20 67 87 At
21 54 75 A
23 S8 81 A+
. 22 58 B0 A
3 4 7
26 52 78 A
u 2 % A
7 S8 85 A+
28 42 70 B+
29 52 81 At
0 2 7 A
21 3 74 A
21 52 73 A
% 52 78 A
7 53 86 A
7 53 80 A
9s S8 86 A+
0 65 94 O
v 65 % 0
2 6 9 0
29 58 87 A+
9 S8 87 A+
21 67 88 A+
a0 sS4 75 A
2 58 80 A
27 58 80 A
""" 23 58 81 A+
3 6 T A

it

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -FEB'2022
Nanie of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER T 20198RMC37 201 ACLSOAN
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
W01APION3S  PRAKASHRAJT 2% 65 80 A 25 54 80 A
2001AP10136  YUVARAJA B % S8 84 A+ 26 S8 84 A
2001 APTO0I37 MURUGANH 27 61 88 At 27 52 79 A
2001APIO201 DURGADEVIM 27 al 88 A+t 27 52 79 A
2001AP10202  ELAKKIYAS % 2 18 A 26 S0 76 A
2001AP10203 KEERTHIGA P 27 52 83 A+ 27 63 73 A
2001AP10204  ATCHAYADEVIM 00 57 82 A+ 22 2 7 A
J001TAP10205 PRIYADHARSHINILC 21 58 80 A : 21 52 &0 A
2U01TAPI0206 MANOBALAR 25 39 a0 A 25 53 80 A
2001API0207  MANJUBALA R 4 S8 82 A+ 24 S4 78 A
2001AP10208 DURGAN 28 6l 89 Al 28 57 85 At
2001AP10209 ANUSUYA B 25 58 &3 A+ .”25. 6l 86 A+
2001 APIO210 ABITHA V. 22 54 76 A 22 58 R0 A
2001API0212 KAVIYAT 20 52 72 A 20 58 TR
2001APIO213 AISHWARYA C 20 53 3 A 20 38 78 A
2001APIO2 14 HAFSHA HALEEMA M 2 54 75 A 21 65 86 A=
2001API0215 DHIVY A DHARSHINI T 23 34 77 A 23 65 bt A
2001AP10217  ATSHAYAS 2 S8 8 A 22 58 80 A
2001AP10218  ANUSUYAM 3 65 88 A+ 23 S5 6 A
J001APIO219 JAYASURYAD 23 65 B8 At 23 53 76 A
2001AP10222  BAVADHARANLP 24 58 82 A+ 24 52 76 A
001AP10223  VAITHEKLS 9 Bl 8 MY B OB W A
2001AP10225 DEVADARSHINL 28 52 80 A 28 54 82 At
2001AP10226  SINDHUJAD 29 S48 A+ 29 S4B A4
2001AP10227 AGILA A 20 63 85 A+ . 20 53 73 A
2001API0228  ANBUS 2 B5 6 Ae 31 B A
2001AP10229  BALAMURUGANN 31 s B A 2 = B A
2001AP10230  DANIEL PRABAKAR P 2 61 8% A+ 2 52 T4 A
2001AP10231  GOKULM % S0 % X B B W A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVLUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -FEBR'2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER . oo 20198RMC37 201ACLSOAN
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
001API0232 JEEVANANDHAN M 25 65 1] A 25 31 76 A
001 API0233 KEVINJOHNSON.R 25 58 83 A+ 25 52 17 A
20198RMC37 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
201ACLSOAN OFFICE AUTOMATION

THAN.

WUR 8
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B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -IFEB'2023

PRIST UNIVERSITY :

25

Controller of Examinations

T THANJAVUR - 613 403

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA
REGISTER NUMBER NAME

2001AP10101
HGTAPIOIO2
2001 AP10703
J001APTOT04
J00IAPI0105
2001AP10106
2001API0107
2001AP10109
2001API0110
2001 AP1O1 11
2001APTO112
2001 API0113
2001 API0114
QTAPIGIS
2031API0] 16
2061APIONLT
2001APID] 18
SO AP 2]
201APIO122
J00TAPLO123
2001AP10124
2001AP10125
2001AP10126
2001AP10127
2001 AP10128
J00IAP10129
2001AP10130
2001 AP10131

VIIAY A RAGHUF:.V.M.
RALARAMAN [N
VENGATTESA SIVAGURU M
MOHAMED IMRAN. M
MOHAMED ABBAS.A
SANTHOSH PANDIS -
NARESH KUMARK |
SATHISH KUMARK -
MOHAMED RAASHID.M
RISHI BALAN W
NAVEEN KUMAR M-
SANJALS

GORKUL.S

NAVEENPY
MOMAMED SHARIF LS
MOHAMED RIZWAN R
MOHAMED SHEIK ABDULLAITLM
S‘.VASANK»\RAN.;{
PARTHIBAN S
BHARANI KUMAR S
TAMIL SELVAM.M -
AKASH. P

VISHAL NAVEEN P
RAJESH KUMAR R .
BALA BHARATHI M
MARIYAJEEVAGAN M.
YAHULV

KARTHICK M

25

20198SECS2 201988 EC53 201988EC54 20198DSCS5A
INT EXT TO'I_".'GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2005 79 A 25 51 76 A 20 39 M A 25 6 92 O
2k 68 8% A+ 21 54 U5 A e I A 21 67 88 A+
22 67 8% A 235 59 8% Ar 22050 74 A 25 55 B0 A
7 52 M5 A i e A 23, 39 52 i 23 =35 78 A
24 54 78 A 24 54 78 A M 68 92 O 24 68 9 0
19 54 73 A 22 59 81 A 1 52 71 A 22 68 90 At
2 68 94 Q 26 68 94 6] 26 352 78 A Ja 54 80 A
27 54 81 A+ 2% 65 93 O 27 52 079 A 38 54 82 A
iS 51 74 A 28 65 93 8] 28 54 82 At 28 54 82 A+
/W49 M A M OS4OT6 3™ 59 84 A- 22 0S4 76 A
26 65 91 O 26 52 78 % 65 91 O 2% 54 80 A
25 65 90 Ad 2 53 T 25 &k 93 9] 19 354 73 A
25 49 74 A 19 49 68 B+ 35 BT I 8 =53 F2 A
26 35 65 € 2 51 71 A 6 54 b4l A 200 52 72 A
26 A5 9] O 21 68 B9 26 51 TR A 2] 5% 13 A
27 59 :RBb A+ 22 68 90 X7 59 86 A+ 22 52 74 A
27 39 BG6 A+ 23 A8 91 8] 27 83 79 N 23 K5k 75 H
28 B8 96 0 24 67 9] Q 2 5 & A 24 67 91 5]
9 52 Ml A+ 2E B N O % % B A 26 55
29 52 81 A 26 68 94 6] 29 54 B3 At 26 52 78
29 53 32 A+ 27 52 79 A 29 54 83 A+ 27 59 86 A+
29 sS4 83 A+ 28 52 80 2 54 83 A+ 28 52 80 A
29 54 83 At 28 51 &0 A 29 54 83 A 29 52 &1 At
o 5 29 59 88 A+ 21 81 72 A 29 53 81 A+
21 65 8 A+ 25 59 84 A- 21 S9 80 A 25 52 77 A
22 5% 14 A 25 52 W A 22 52 74 A 25 83 77 A
2 54 76 A 26 S0 76 37 52 74 A 36 67 93 O
23 59 82 A+ 26 52 8 A 23 S9 82 A+ 26 52 78 A

201985EC51

39
a8
59
68

8d
89
84
88
83
72
78
85
86
89
78
71
71
71
80
74
75
78
78
78
81
87
97
88
84
77
85
78

A

- - N -

-

0t

inations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -FEB'2023

Nanie of the [nstitution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NUMBER NAME

2001AP10133
2001API0135
2001APIN136
2001AP10137
2001AP10201
2001AP10202
2001AP10203
2001AP10204
2001AP10205
2001AP10206
2001AP10207
2001AP10208
2001AP10209
D01API0210
I001AP10212
2001 AP10213
J001API0214
JO0TAPTO213
2001AP10217
2001AP10218
2001AP10219
2001AP10222
2001AP10223
2001AP10225
2001AP10226
2001AP10227
2001AP10228
2001AP10229

NAVEEN.M
PRAKASH RALT ~
YUVARAJA B
MURUGAN H
DURGADEVLM
ELAKKIYAS.
KEERTHIGA P .
ATCHAYADEVIM'
PRIYADHARSHINIC -
MANOBALA R
MANIUBALA R
DURGA N
ANUSLIYA B
ABITHA .V

KAVIYAT
AISHWARYAC
HAFSHA HALEEMA M
DIHIVY A DHARSHINL T
ATSHAYA S
ANUSUYA M
JAYASURYADY
BAVADHARANI P
VAITHEKI S
DEVADARSHINI
SINDHUIA D

AGILA A

ANBU.S
BALAMURUGAN.N

INT

201985EC51
EXT TOT GRD
52 78 A
52 73 A
37 77 A
52 74 A
£ 75 A
54 81 A
34 80 A
68 80 A
5182 0O
58 80 A
32 A
52 6 A
51 "5 A
59 85 A+
52 78 A
52 76 A
50 75
67 95 (6]
52 80 A
52 Bl A+
52 Bl At
67 87 A4
67 90, A+
38 B3 A+
55 Bl A+
65 92 O
“ T3 A
3 67 B+t

23

201988ECS2
INT EXT TOT GRD

59
59
65
54
59
59
52
59
52
68
5%

82
82
90
81
84
75
75
75
77
93
83
96
77
76
7
88
86
28
76
75
75
79
79
95
83
77
75
73

A+
A+
A+
A

26
26
20
22

3

iE ke
= W

(2]
n

20198SEC'53
INT EXT TOT GRD

52
52
52

78
78
7
90
75
87
87
87
82
80
79
6
77
94
78
76
77
82
&7
83
83
75
75
80
82
82
83
86

A
A
A

201985EC54
INT EXT TOT GRD
23 9 82 A+
23 5% 82 A+
25 67 92 O
27 68 95 O
2% 4 1 A
2% 51 87 A+
23 5 BT A+
0 54 87 A+
20 54 74 A
5 54 79 A
4 68 92 0
28 54 82 A+
% 84 79 A
2 %4 7 A
W 52 7T A
30 053 73 A
i R} 75 A
i . T A
22 59 81 A+
23 54 77 A
23054 77 A
24 s 78 A
27 56 83 A4
28 58 BT AF
9 52 8l At
W s M A
2 56 77 A
21 68 89 A+

20198DSCS5A

INT EXT TOT GRD
26 52 U8 A
26 52 78 A
0 52 7 A
2 51 B A
23 39 82 A+
25 59 94 O
0 52 9% 0
25 63 94 (6]
24 52 % A
il 54 75 A
20 59 79 A
24 68 92 O
25 59 R4 A+
26 6B 94 @]
26 54 80 A
24 52 76 A
25 53 78 A
28 54 82 A-
28 54 B2 A-
29 s4 B3 A
29 54 83 A+
n 52 72 A
23 51 74 A
25 50 75 A
26 32 78 A
37 2 19 A
29 54 83 A+
29 o8 97 [&]

ntroller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -FEB'2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA

LU e wwics | s s
J001AP10230  DANIEL PRABAKAR P 9 s 8 A 22 3 75 A 29 S8 8 A+ 2 65 8 A+ 29 65 94 O
2001API0231  GOKULM _ 28 52 80 A 26 55 79 A 28 56 8 A+ 26 49 75 A 28 St 8 As
2001AP10232  JEEVANANDHAN.M 27 53 80 A 25 67 92 O 27 9 8 A+ 35 51 76 A 27 51 78 A
2001AP10233  KEVINJOHNSON R * 24 67 91 O 25 52 77 A 24 s 82 A+ 25 55 80 A 24 2 76 A

201985131
201985ECS2
201985ECS3
201985ECS4
20198DSC55A

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS ECONOMICS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -FEB'2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NUMBER

2001APLIOI00
2001API0102
J00TAPIOI03
2001APID1I04
2001APLO105
JU01APID106
2001AP10107
2001AP10109
2000 APIOTD
20 ARIOTI
2001APTONI2
Z001APTO113
2001AP1IO114
2001AFI011S
2001AP10116
2001AP10117
JODIAPIOLLS
2001API0E21
onapioiz2
2001AP10123
2001AP10124
2001AP10125
2001AP10126
2001AP10127
2001APT0128
2001AF10129
2001AP10130
2001AP10131
2001AP10133
JO01APIDI3S
2001AP10136

NAME

VIIAYA RAGHUL V.M
BALARAMANTN
VENGATTESA SIVAGURLUM
MOHAMED [IMRAN.M
MOHAMED ABBAS A
SANTHOSH PANDLS
NARESH KUIMARK
SATHISH KLUMAR K
MOHAMED RAASHID.M
RISHI BALAN Y
NAVEEN KUMARM
SANJALS

GORULS

NAVEEN. V
MOHAMED SHARIF LS
MOHAMED RIZWANR
MOHAMED SHEIR ABDULLAHM
SIVASANKARAN S
BARTHIBAN 5
BHARANI KUMAR 5
TAMIL SELVAM.M
AKASH.P

VISHAL NAVEENP
RAJESH KUMAR R
BALA BHARATHIM
MARIYAJEEVAGANM
YAHUL V
KARTHICK. M
NAVEEN.M

PRAKASH RAT T
YUVARAIAR

2M98BRCS6

EXT TOT GRD

81
87
79
82
64
87
81
81

83

79
80
i)
77
78
89
72
75
75
81
81
81
78
96
76
86
90
86
74
&S
76
82

At
At
A
At
B+
At

INT

20IACLSPSL

EXT TOT GRD

68
52
54
68
62
65
48
49
67
54
49
67
54
50
39
48

97
80
81
93
88
90
72
74
a0
80
74

92

06

0

A
A

0
A
A+

Controller



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results -FEB'2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

20198BRCS6 201ACLSPSL
REGISTERNUMBER NAME INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
WOIAPIOI3T  MURLIGANH 2 52 81 A+ 25 62 T4 A
2001AP10201  DURGADEVIM - 2% 52 78 A ¥ 52 73 A
2001AP10202  ELAKKIYAS 9 s 76 A 2 52 78 A
2001AP10203  KEERTHIGA P 8 sS4 78 A 20 52 8% A+
WOIAPIO  ATCHAYADEVIM 27 6 63 € 2 sS4 6 ¢
W00IAPIO2S  PRIYADHARSHINIC 25 52 77 A 19 s 73 A
W01API0206  MANOBALAR - % 49 75 A 22 82 T4 A
001AP10207  MANJUBALAR | 2% $ 77 A 2 6 97 O
2001AP10208  DURGAN _ 24 B2 86 A+ 27 52 79 A
WOIAPINN  ANUSUYAB 9 53 77 A 9S4 83 A+
2001AP10210 ABITHA Y 23 54 77 A 29 68 97 O
2001AP10212 KAVIYAT % 49 75 A 22 62 B Ad
0G1API02I3  AISHWARYALL 25 BT 92 O 25 65 890 Al
S001AP10214 HAFSHA HALEEMA M 25 s4 79 A 22 66 88 As
JO0TAPI0215  DHIVYA DHARSHINGY 28 61 8 A+ 21 62 8 A«
WAAPI0217  ATSHAYAS 2% 68 94 O 20 66 B A4
2VIARIOE  ANUSUYAM Jg 65 93 O 23 B2 8 A
GOIAPINIY  JAYASURYA.D, 24 52 76 A 29 54 B A+
2001APIG222 BAVADHARANI P 24 52 7 A 29 5 8 A
WO1AP10223  VAITHEKLS: 28 54 8 A+ 2% 6% 9 O
001 API022S  DEVADARSHINLI 90 51 g1 A+ 26 48 7T A
2001AP16226  SINDHUIAD 6 2 MW A 2% 44 D
001API0227  AGILAA 4 S22 76 A 2 52 78 A
2001API0228  ANBUS. % 52 78 A 26 57 83 A+
WO1API0229  BALAMURUGANN 26 40 66 Br 24 58 82 A
2001API0230  DANIEL PRABAKARP 24 39 €6 € 23 39 62 . C
2001API0231  GOKULM: 22 56 719 A 26 48 74 A
2001AP10232  JEEVANANDHANM % 53 78 A 29 68 97 0O
2001AP10233  KEVINJOHNSONR' 29 52 8l A+ 22 66 88 Ar
20198BROS6 PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

201ACLSPSL PROFESSIONAL SKILLS




S

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB'2022

[901AP100]
1901 AP1002
1921 AP1003
1901AP1004
1901AP1005
1901AP1006
1901 AP1008
1901AP1009
1901AP1010
1901AP1013
1901AP1015
1901AP1016
1901AP1018
1901AP1019
1901AP1020
1901AP1021
1901AP1022
1901AP1023
1901 AP1024
1901AP1025
1901AP1026
1901AP1027
1901AP1028
1901AP1029

NAME

HARIPRASATH.V
SAROJINLS

RACIKA.P

MOHAMED FAHAD.A
ABIDHARSHINI.S
SWETHA.T
SIVAHARINIL.M
ANUSHYA.R

SALMAN PARIS.M
DENIS ARMSTIN.A
SOWMIYA,P
KAMALAKANNAN.M
SWATHIR
VASANTHA KUMAR.G
AMIRTHAVARSHINI.M
HARIHARAN PUGAZH.D
CHANDRU.V
PREMKUMAR.M
AKASH.P
VAISHNAVLR
KEERTHI AAKASH.K.P
VIGNESH.]
MAHARISHIL.R
GOKUL.B

Name of the Institution.: SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA
REGISTER
NUMBER

191988ECS53

TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

19198SECS] 19198SECS2

INT EXI1

0050 80 A 30 52 82 A+
25 52 77 A 29 52 81 A+
27 52 79 A 30 52 8 A+
8 51 79 A 30 52 82 A+
20 46 66 B+ 25 40 65

0 42 62 B 25 40 65

0 42 7 25 40 65 B
30 46 76 A 22 47 69 B+
29 54 83 A+ 20 49 69 B+
30 52 82 A+ 21 41 62

30 52 82 A+ 19 40 59

5 52 77 A 2 40 6 B
35 41 66 B+ 25 52 77

25 40 65 B 25 60 85 A+
2 40 62 B 2 54 76 A
20 54 74 A 20 54 T4 A
20 52 73 A 21 47 68 B+
19 54 73 A 19 48 67 B+
2 56 78 A 22 49 71 A
30 52 82 A+ 30 60 90 A+
27 52 79 A 27 54 81 A+
30 54 84 A+ 30 49 79 A
30 52 82 A+ 30 60 90 A+
2 052 74 A 22 54 76 A

30
25
27
28
20

58
47

88
72
79
82
62
72
82
82
82
82
82
78
78
74
63
60
6l
66
67
76
69
72
76
76

A+
A
A

A+
B
A

At

At

A+

O 515403

5 THARIWUR

19198SEC54 19198DSC55A T98BRCS6

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2 52 80 A 21 47 68 B+ 21 44 65 B
27 52 79 A 20 52 72 A 20 45 65 B
55 47 72 A 23 54 77 A 23 36 79 A
26 54 80 A 27 ST 8 A+ 27 60 8§ A+
25 40 65 B 30 46 76 A 30 66 96 O
24 sS4 78 A 28 42 70 B+ 28 62 90 A+
5 52 77 A 29 42 71 A 29 58 87 As
23 52 75 A 30 46 76 A 30 54 84 A
2 46 72 A 28 54 82 A+ 30 52 82 A+
95 42 67 B+ 27 52 79 A 25 53 78 A
25 52 77 A 25 54 79 A 27 54 81 A+
2 52 80 A 26 52 78 A 28 51 79 A
% 53 79 A 25 52 71 A 20 S0 70 B+
28 52 80 A 24 49 73 A 20 2 72 A
35 52 77 A 25 41 66 B+ 30 44 74 A
2% 53 77 A 23 52 75 A 30 52 82 A+
28 53 81 A+ 26 43 69 B+ 20 52 81 A~
9 49 78 A 25 42 67 B+ 30 52 82 A+
26 41 67 B+ 25 41 66 B+ 27 53 80 A
24 46 64 B 28 40 68 B+ 30 51 81 A+
26 40 66 B+ 26 40 66 B+ 28 53 81 A+
26 48 74 A 28 48 76 A 29 51 8 A
24 49 73 A 25 47 T2 A 30 52 8 A+
22 60 8 A+ 24 52 76 A 28 52




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB'2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER S 19198SECS| 19198SECS2 19198SECS3 19198SEC54 19198DSC55A

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901AP1030  NIRAIMATHILM 55 54 79 A 25 S0 75 A 25 52 77 A 2 54 80 A 28 54 82 A+ 27 52 79 A
1901AP1031  G.KARNAN 2 50 72 A 22 52 74 A 22 53 75 A 30 49 79 A 29 54 83 A+ 25 40 65 B
1901AP1032 S. DEEPAK DHARSHAN 21 51 92 A 21 32 73 A 21 54 75 A 28 48 76 A 26 57 83 A+ 26 48 74 A
1901AP1033  S.A.INBATAMILAN 0 52 72 A 20 54 74 A 20 41 61 B 29 49 78 A 24 58 82 A+ 25 47 72 A
1901AP1034 M. VIGNESH 23 52 75 A 23 50 73 A 23 40 63 B 29 60 89 A+ 26 39 65 B 24 42 66 B+
1901AP1035 . PANDI DURAI 27 s4 81 A+ 27 52 79 A 27 40 67 B+ 28 5S4 8 A+ 26 48 74 A 25 41 66 B+
1901AP1036  A.ROSLIN 30 50 8 A 30 52 82 A+ 30 48 78 A 26 49 75 A 24 47 71 A 23 40 63 B
1901AP1037  SANJAI KUMAR.R 28 52 80 A 28 52 8 A 28 47 75 A 25 52 71 A 23 52 75 A 26 40 66 B+
1901AP1038  NOUSATH ALLL 20 52 81 A+ 29 52 81 A+ 29 52 81 A+ 29 54 83 A+ 23 54 71 A 25 48 73 A
1901AP1039  JAYASRLM 30 52 82 A+ 30 54 84 A+ 30 52 82 A+ 26 S0 76 A 26 54 8 A 25 47 72 A
1901AP1040  KARTHIKA.G 28 53 81 A+ 28 S0 78 A 28 52 80 A 29 52 81 A+ 25 52 77 A 28 52 80
[901AP1041 KARTHIKA.R 27 31 78 A 27 52 79 A 27 57 84 A+ 25 52 T A 5 A 26 354 80 A
1901AP1042  ASKAR ALLA 25 52 77 A 25 52 77 A 25 S8 83 A+ 27 52 79 A 28 46 74 A 28 54 8 A+
I901AP1043  VAITHEESWARAN.K % 52 78 A 26 52 78 A 26 39 65 B 28 53 81 A+ 26 42 68 B+ 25 57 8 A+
1901AP1044  JAYASRIL 35 52 77 A 25 53 78 A 25 48 73 A 20 54 74 A 30 50 8 A 24 S8 82 At
1901AP1045  ABINAYA 4 52 76 A 24 51 75 A 24 47 71 A 20 57 77 A 30 52 8 A+ 28 60 88 At
1901 AP1046 ABDUL HAMEED.J 25 B2 T A 25 60 85 A+ 25 46 71 A 30 47 77 A ;29 47 76 A 27 52 19 A
1901AP1047 GUNAL.J 23 0520 75 A 23 S4 77 A 23 54 77 A 30 48 78 A 30 52 8 A+ 30 52 8 A+
1901AP1048  PAVITHRA.S 2% 54 8 A 26 50 76 A 26 52 78 A 29 49 78 A 30 54 84 A+ 28 52 80 A
1901AP1049  MOHAMED ALLL 35 S0 75 A 25 52 77 A 25 53 78 A 30 41 Ti A 25 54 79 A 29 40 69 B+.
1901AP1050  JAYAPRIYA.M 35 51 76 A 25 52 77 A 25 54 79 A 30 40 70 B+ 25 57 82 A+ 30 48 18 A
1901AP1051  KARTHIKA.M 28 51 79 A 28 52 80 A 28 54 8 A+ 25 40 65 B 25 57 8 A+ 28 48 76 A
1901AP1052 BUVANESHWARAN.M 26 52 78 A 26 54 80 A 26 41 67 B+ 25 48 73 A 22 58 8 A 27 47 74 A
1901AP1053  SATHISH.V 28 52 80 A 28 50 78 A 28 40 68 B+ 25 53 78 A 20 39 59 C 25 42 67 B+

AN

Contoller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB'2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER

NUMBER

1901AP1054
1901AP1055
1901AP1056
1901AP1057
1901AP1058
1901AP1059
1901AP1060
1901 AP1061
1901AP1062
1901AP1063
1901AP1064
1901 AP 1065

19198SECS51
I91988EC52
19198SEC33
19198SEC54

19198DSCS5A

19198BRC56

NAME

GOVINDAN.R
VEDAPPAN.M
GOBALAKRISHNAN.A
KALATYARASAN.P
PRAVEEN KUMAR.B
PREM KUMAR.P
GOWTHAMLB
VINOTH.R
RAJESH.M
PRAVIN.K
VARADHARAJAN R
VENKATESH.D

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
BUSINESS ECONOMICS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

19198SECS1 19198SEC52

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
95 B4 9 N353 W K
2 50 74 A 24 52 76 A
28 52 80 A 28 52 80 A
9 52 81 A+ 29 52 81 A+
26 51 77 A 26 52 718

24 46 70 B+ 24 40 64 B
26 42 68 B+ 26 40 66 B+
2% 42 68 B+ 26 48 T4 A
24 46 70 B+ 24 47 71 A
3 0S4 1T A |2 M B A
% §3 78 A 26 41 & B+
30 52 8 A+ 30 40 70 B+

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM
PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

19198SECS3
INT EXT TOT GRD
25 40 65 B
24 48 72 A
28 47 7> A
29 52 81 A+
26 54 80 A
24 42 66 B+
26 32 08 A
26 52 78 A
24 52 76 A
23 83 T8 A
26 32 78 A
30 52 82 A+

19198SECS54

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

22
20
21
19
22
30
27
30

51 713
52 @
2 73
54 73
54 76
54 84
54 81
52 82
52 82
46 68
42 67
52 74

21
19
22
30
27
30
30
22
25
22
21
20

48
47
52
54
37
46
42
42
46
54
52
54

69
66
74
84
84
76
72
64
71
76
73
74

B+
B+

26
25
24
25
23

19198BRCS56

EXT TOT GRD
B+

41 67
40 65
40 64
48 73
48 71
1 S
3
52 WE
52 80
45 71
40 68
60 85

> P> o> o> > ® W

oe]
T ¥

: %ﬁwu
letol[eflu xaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB' 2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

ISP T — - 19120SECOSAL 19111SECO5L

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901AP1001  HARIPRASATH.V 20 46 66 B+ 20 49 69 B
1901AP1002  SAROJINLS 20 54 75 A 20 60 8 A
1901AP1003  RACIKA.P 2 52 74 A 21 54 75 A
1901AP1004  MOHAMED FAHAD.A 23 66 89 A+ 23 49 T2 A
1901AP1005  ABIDHARSHINLS 24 sS4 78 A 2 48 70 B+
1901AP1006  SWETHA.T 9 52 71 A 23 54 7 A
I901AP1008  SIVAHARINLM % 2 78 A 26 52 18 A
1901AP1009  ANUSHYA.R 27 52 79 A 24 52 16 A
[901AP1010  SALMAN PARIS.M 8 53 81 A+ 27 46 T3 A
1901AP1013  DENIS ARMSTIN.A 55 52 77 A 28 42 70 B+
1901AP1015  SOWMIYA.P % 52 8 A 29 52 81 A+
1901AP1016  KAMALAKANNAN.M 25 53 78 A 20 52 12 A
1901AP1018  SWATHLR 25 53 78 A 21 53 74 A
1901AP1019  VASANTHA KUMAR.G 26 49 75 A 21 52 73 A
1901AP1020  AMIRTHAVARSHINLM 2% 4 61 B+ 26 52 18 A
1901AP1021  HARIHARAN PUGAZH.D 27 40 67 B+ 27 53 80 A
1901AP1022  CHANDRU.V 27 40 61 B+ 27 53 80 A
1901AP1023  PREMKUMAR.M 28 47 75 A 28 49 7T A
1901AP1024  AKASH.P 28 45 73 A 28 41 69 B+
1901AP1025  VAISHNAVLR 29 46 75 A 29 40 69 B+
1901AP1026  KEERTHI AAKASH.K.P 30 42 72 A 30 40 70 B+
1901AP1027  VIGNESH.J 29 4 71 A 29 48 1 A

=%

Contoller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVYUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB' 2022

REGISTER NUMBER

1901AP1028
1901AP1029
1901AP1030
19501AP1031
1901AP1032
1901AP1033
1901AP1034
1901AP1035
1901AP1036
1901AP1037
1901AP1038
1901AP1039
1901AP1040
1901AP1041
1901AP1042
1901AP1043
1901AP1044
1901 AP1045
1901AP1046
1901AP1047
1901AP1048
1901AP1049

NAME

MAHARISHI.R
GOKUL.B
NIRAIMATHILM
G.KARNAN

S. DEEPAK DHARSHAN

S. A. INBATAMILAN
M. VIGNESH

S. PANDI DURAI
A.ROSLIN

SANJAI KUMAR.R
NOUSATH ALLL
JAYASRILM
KARTHIKA.G
KARTHIKA.R
ASKAR ALLA
VAITHEESWARAN.K
JAYASRIL
ABINAYA

ABDUL HAMEED.J
GUNALJ
PAVITHRA.S
MOHAMED ALLL

INT

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM CA

19120SECOSAL
EXT TOT
46 75
54 75
52 73
53 75
54 76
41 64
40 63
40 65
48 74
47 4
52 77
52 78
52 75
57 77
58 79
39 64
a8 72
47 75
46 71
54 76
52 M
53 73

GRD

R

p- S-SR SR TR TR S o T

oe]

B R B s

INT
29
21
2]
”

26

19111SECO5L

EXT TOT
49 78
60 81
54 75
49 71
48 70
49 72
60 83
54 79
49 78
52 79
54 79
30 16
52 75
52 72
52 T
53 78
54 78
57 85
47 72
48 70
49 69
4] 61

GRD
A

A+_

A
A
B+
A

>E 22> >

W W
IR R E

f Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Com CA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM CA

REGISTER NUMBER

NAME

19120SECO5AL

INT EXT

1901AP1050  JAYAPRIYA.M 20 54
1901AP1051  KARTHIKA.M 23 54
1901AP1052  BUVANESHWARAN.M 2 4l
1901AP1053  SATHISH.V 23 40
1901AP1054  GOVINDAN.R 26 40
1901AP1055  VEDAPPAN.M 24 48
1901AP1056  GOBALAKRISHNAN.A 27 47
1901AP1057  KALAIYARASAN.P 28 52
I901AP1058  PRAVEEN KUMAR.B 29 54
1901AP1059  PREM KUMAR.P 20 40
1901AP1060  GOWTHAMLB 21 40
I1901AP1061  VINOTH.R 21 48
1901AP1062  RAJESH.M 2 47
1901AP1063  PRAVIN.K 26 50
1901AP1064  VARADHARAJAN R 25 40
1901AP1065  VENKATESH.D 25 48

19120SECOSAL ~ PACKAGE LAB—V

19111SECOSL COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB V

TOT
75
77
63
63
66
72
74
80
83
60
61
69
69
76
65
73

GRD

19111SECO5L
INT EXT TOT GRD
21 40 61 B

23 40 6 B
2 48 70 B+
33 55 18 A
2% s1 77 A

24 <5 B A
27 2 719 A
28 54 8 A+
29 54 83 A+

20 55 BB A
20 51 12 A
2l 5 B A
2 52 74 A
2% 53 19 A
25 51 76 A
25 52 77 A
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N
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